
Diary Dates for 2025 


Annual General Meeting 


Wednesday 22nd October 2.15pm Town Hall, Marlborough 


The Kennet U3A Talks 


Wednesday 12th February, 2.15pm Kennet Valley Hall


Wednesday 9th April, 2.15pm Kennet Valley Hall


Wednesday 25th June, 2.15pm Kennet Valley Hall


Wednesday 22nd October, 3pm Town Hall, Marlborough (following the AGM) 


Coffee Exchange 	 	 From 10.15am Town Hall, Marlborough


	 	 Generally held on the last Thursday of every month except October 


Thursday 23rd January 10.15 Town Hall 


Thursday 27th February 10.15 Town Hall 


Thursday 27th March 10.15 Town Hall 

Thursday 24th April 10.15 Town Hall 

Thursday 22nd May 10.15 Town Hall 

Thursday 19th June 10.15 Town Hall 

Thursday 24th July 10.15 Town Hall 

Thursday 28th August 10.15 Town Hall 

Thursday 18th September 10.15 Town Hall 


Thursday 27th November 10.15 Town Hall 


Thursday 11th December 10.15 Town Hall 


	 Open to all. 

New Members’ Lunches: dates to be determined. By invitation only.


National u3a Week: Saturday 20th – Sunday 28th September 2025


